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Saturday, August 26, 2017

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray 49r 22.71 29.03 19.28 20.49 19.23 22.12 132.861 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 21.39 24.76 27.32 20.83 19.26 24.40 137.962 1

Sue Render L49 24.76 22.75 21.83 30.00 21.00 21.78 142.123 1

Whiskey Mac 49r 24.13 22.15 23.98 23.08 22.57 35.97 151.884 2

Shamrock Sadie LG 19.95 38.44 28.70 20.23 19.24 26.29 152.855 1

Fast Finger Fife COW 23.67 37.16 24.17 26.74 21.82 22.38 155.946 1

Palmetto Traveler 49r 44.16 33.60 24.31 23.91 26.39 24.66 177.037 3

Doc Kemm S 24.84 29.34 31.06 27.52 42.83 31.58 187.178 1

Laredo Lou CB 26.29 46.84 24.42 31.73 28.82 29.56 187.669 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 45.61 29.62 27.32 30.93 29.40 28.57 191.4510 1

Buckshot Collins ES 33.35 35.22 31.99 36.81 26.84 34.00 198.2111 2

Mat Bastarson CB 38.04 40.03 37.41 30.00 29.71 39.01 214.2012 2

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CG 58.16 32.16 35.52 35.93 27.48 32.68 221.9313 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 34.45 41.69 32.00 40.19 43.02 35.26 226.6114 1

Choco Kid COW 36.77 41.41 46.41 37.74 37.45 31.78 231.5615 2

Palmetto Jack SD 35.20 38.13 50.49 34.45 36.20 43.48 237.9516 1

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 30.08 62.12 50.71 34.58 32.06 40.58 250.1317 1

High Cotton Kitty COWG 37.12 38.45 55.64 46.08 34.43 43.10 254.8218 1

Capt. Cowan ES 40.84 42.67 47.46 38.22 37.48 50.79 257.4619 3

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 40.81 38.65 51.85 47.34 29.95 61.73 270.3320 1

Denny Boy SD 30.41 150.00 25.27 24.75 27.22 24.54 282.1921 2

Dutch GFS 38.89 150.00 33.19 32.98 28.47 28.22 311.7522 2

Harleyville Harry 49r 41.92 53.31 49.07 44.91 63.71 62.01 314.9323 4

Frontier Flossy LS 78.31 89.69 86.84 106.17 90.29 115.90 567.2024 1
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1 Kid Ray 49r 132.86 13 22.71 0 0 0 0 22.71 29.03 0 0 0 0 29.03 19.28 0 0 0 0 19.28 20.49 0 0 0 0 20.49 19.23 0 0 0 0 19.23 22.12 0 0 0 0 22.123 4 1 2 1 2

2 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 137.96 23 21.39 0 0 0 0 21.39 24.76 0 0 0 0 24.76 22.32 1 0 0 0 27.32 20.83 0 0 0 0 20.83 19.26 0 0 0 0 19.26 24.40 0 0 0 0 24.402 3 8 3 3 4

3 Sue Render L49 142.12 24 24.76 0 0 0 0 24.76 22.75 0 0 0 0 22.75 21.83 0 0 0 0 21.83 25.00 1 0 0 0 30.00 21.00 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.78 0 0 0 0 21.786 2 2 9 4 1

4 Whiskey Mac 49r 151.88 35 24.13 0 0 0 0 24.13 22.15 0 0 0 0 22.15 23.98 0 0 0 0 23.98 23.08 0 0 0 0 23.08 22.57 0 0 0 0 22.57 25.97 2 0 0 0 35.975 1 3 4 6 16

5 Shamrock Sadie LG 152.85 33 19.95 0 0 0 0 19.95 23.44 1 0 1 0 38.44 23.70 1 0 0 0 28.70 20.23 0 0 0 0 20.23 19.24 0 0 0 0 19.24 21.29 1 0 0 0 26.291 12 10 1 2 7

6 Fast Finger Fife COW 155.94 33 23.67 0 0 0 0 23.67 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.16 24.17 0 0 0 0 24.17 26.74 0 0 0 0 26.74 21.82 0 0 0 0 21.82 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.384 10 4 7 5 3

7 Palmetto Traveler 49r 177.03 52 29.16 1 0 1 0 44.16 33.60 0 0 0 0 33.60 24.31 0 0 0 0 24.31 23.91 0 0 0 0 23.91 21.39 1 0 0 0 26.39 24.66 0 0 0 0 24.6621 8 5 5 7 6

8 Doc Kemm S 187.17 63 24.84 0 0 0 0 24.84 29.34 0 0 0 0 29.34 26.06 1 0 0 0 31.06 27.52 0 0 0 0 27.52 27.83 1 1 0 0 42.83 26.58 1 0 0 0 31.587 5 11 8 21 11

9 Laredo Lou CB 187.66 67 26.29 0 0 0 0 26.29 46.84 0 0 0 0 46.84 24.42 0 0 0 0 24.42 31.73 0 0 0 0 31.73 23.82 1 0 0 0 28.82 24.56 1 0 0 0 29.568 19 6 12 12 10

10 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 191.45 69 30.61 1 0 1 0 45.61 29.62 0 0 0 0 29.62 27.32 0 0 0 0 27.32 30.93 0 0 0 0 30.93 29.40 0 0 0 0 29.40 28.57 0 0 0 0 28.5722 6 8 11 13 9

11 Buckshot Collins ES 198.21 71 33.35 0 0 0 0 33.35 35.22 0 0 0 0 35.22 31.99 0 0 0 0 31.99 36.81 0 0 0 0 36.81 26.84 0 0 0 0 26.84 34.00 0 0 0 0 34.0011 9 12 17 8 14

12 Mat Bastarson CB 214.20 87 33.04 1 0 0 0 38.04 40.03 0 0 0 0 40.03 32.41 1 0 0 0 37.41 30.00 0 0 0 0 30.00 29.71 0 0 0 0 29.71 34.01 1 0 0 0 39.0116 15 16 9 14 17

13 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CG 221.93 84 48.16 2 0 0 0 58.16 32.16 0 0 0 0 32.16 30.52 1 0 0 0 35.52 35.93 0 0 0 0 35.93 27.48 0 0 0 0 27.48 32.68 0 0 0 0 32.6823 7 15 16 10 13

14 Hambone Hannah LSS 226.61 99 34.45 0 0 0 0 34.45 36.69 1 0 0 0 41.69 32.00 0 0 0 0 32.00 35.19 1 0 0 0 40.19 33.02 0 1 0 0 43.02 35.26 0 0 0 0 35.2612 17 13 20 22 15

15 Choco Kid COW 231.56 96 36.77 0 0 0 0 36.77 41.41 0 0 0 0 41.41 36.41 2 0 0 0 46.41 37.74 0 0 0 0 37.74 32.45 1 0 0 0 37.45 31.78 0 0 0 0 31.7814 16 17 18 19 12

16 Palmetto Jack SD 237.95 96 35.20 0 0 0 0 35.20 38.13 0 0 0 0 38.13 50.49 0 0 0 0 50.49 34.45 0 0 0 0 34.45 36.20 0 0 0 0 36.20 43.48 0 0 0 0 43.4813 11 20 14 18 20

17 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 250.13 100 30.08 0 0 0 0 30.08 47.12 1 1 0 0 62.12 50.71 0 0 0 0 50.71 34.58 0 0 0 0 34.58 32.06 0 0 0 0 32.06 35.58 1 0 0 0 40.589 21 21 15 16 18

18 High Cotton Kitty COW
G

254.82 109 32.12 1 0 0 0 37.12 33.45 1 0 0 0 38.45 35.64 4 0 0 0 55.64 31.08 3 0 0 0 46.08 29.43 1 0 0 0 34.43 33.10 2 0 0 0 43.1015 13 23 22 17 19

19 Capt. Cowan ES 257.46 115 40.84 0 0 0 0 40.84 42.67 0 0 0 0 42.67 47.46 0 0 0 0 47.46 38.22 0 0 0 0 38.22 37.48 0 0 0 0 37.48 40.79 2 0 0 0 50.7919 18 18 19 20 21

20 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 270.33 114 40.81 0 0 0 0 40.81 33.65 1 0 0 0 38.65 41.85 2 0 0 0 51.85 37.34 2 0 0 0 47.34 29.95 0 0 0 0 29.95 46.73 3 0 0 0 61.7318 14 22 23 15 22

21 Denny Boy SD 282.19 60 25.41 1 0 0 0 30.41 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 25.27 0 0 0 0 25.27 24.75 0 0 0 0 24.75 22.22 1 0 0 0 27.22 24.54 0 0 0 0 24.5410 23 7 6 9 5

22 Dutch GFS 311.75 86 38.89 0 0 0 0 38.89 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 33.19 0 0 0 0 33.19 32.98 0 0 0 0 32.98 28.47 0 0 0 0 28.47 28.22 0 0 0 0 28.2217 23 14 13 11 8

23 Harleyville Harry 49r 314.93 126 41.92 0 0 0 0 41.92 53.31 0 0 0 0 53.31 49.07 0 0 0 0 49.07 44.91 0 0 0 0 44.91 48.71 3 0 0 0 63.71 42.01 4 0 0 0 62.0120 20 19 21 23 23

24 Frontier Flossy LS 567.20 142 73.31 1 0 0 0 78.31 89.69 0 0 0 0 89.69 61.84 5 0 0 0 86.84 91.17 3 0 0 0 106.17 80.29 2 0 0 0 90.29 105.90 0 1 0 0 115.9024 22 24 24 24 24



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, August 26, 2017 12:44:23 PM Shoot_date: 8/26/2017

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins

Fast Finger Fife

Kid Ray

Palmetto Jack

4Total clean shooters:




